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How to write your first grant application PVG0043 1 KV Jane Morrell jane.morrell@slu.se 200115 200117 191218 x

Introduction to bioinformatics PVS0141 10 HGEN Erik Bongcam-Rudloff erik.bongcam@slu.se 200120 200324 200106 x

Advanced use of Excel PVG0024 2 HUV Torsten Eriksson torsten.eriksson@slu.se 200414 200428 200317 x

Introduction to programming in R PVG0025 2 HGEN Anna Maria Johansson anna.johansson@slu.se 200420 200424 200323 x

Construction of trial protocols for controlled clinical trials PVG0039 1,5 KV Malin Gustavsson malin.gustavsson@slu.se 200511 200515 200413 x

Quantitative microbial risk assessment PVS0167 3 KV Johanna Lindahl johanna.lindahl@slu.se 200511 200515 200413 x

Reproductive biotechnologies, genomics and production diseases in sheep and goats PVS0164 2 KV Jane Morrell jane.morrell@slu.se 200525 200529 200427 x

Equitation Science PVS0166 4 HMH Elke Hartmann elke.hartmann@slu.se 200803 200807 200626 x?

Statistical Analysis of laboratory and clinical studies PVS0158 1,5 KV Malin Gustavsson malin.gustavsson@slu.se 201012 201016 200914

Genome analysis PVS0137 10 HGEN Sofia Mikko sofia.mikko@slu.se 201102 210117 201005

Infection and Reproduction PVS0162 3 KV Anders Johannisson anders.johannisson@slu.se 201123 201204 201026

Spectral techniques for animal, agricultural  and veterinary sciences   4 NJV Mårten Hetta marten.hetta@slu.se august - december

Reproducibility in Research with a focus on data analysis using the program R PVG0038 2 HGEN Elisabeth Jonas elisabeth.jonas@slu.se autumn

Pain and Physical dysfunction PVS0138 2 KV Anna Bergh Anna.Bergh@slu.se autumn?

Comparative Reproductive Biotechnologies PVS0163 2 KV Ylva Sjunnesson ylva.sjunnesson@slu.se 201109 201113

Presentation techniques and current research in veterinary medicine and animal science PVG0044 4 BVF Magnus Åbrink magnus.abrink@slu.se spring

Orientation course in the visualization table as an educational technology tool 2 AFB Erik Pelve erik.pelve@slu.se 2021?

How to read and write a scientific paper PVG0035 1 KV Malin Gustavsson malin.gustavsson@slu.se 2021
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